	,	06-03-20	Docket No.	7000/A1	
	FORM PTD-1905 (Moddler)  PRay: 09-01)  OMB No. 0851-0037 (May: 931/2002)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
	POSAREVE				
	7ao settings → → ▼	1021088	77 ks: Please record the attached orig	inal documents or conviberant	
	To the Honorable Commissione  1. Name of conveying party(les):	r of Patents and Trademai	2. Name and address of receiv		
	Specialized Petroleum Services I	Limited		Name: SPS-AFOS Leternational (Branch) Limited	
		5.29.02	Name: SPS-AFOS Laternati		
	9.2902		Address: Arnhall Business Park		
	Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?				
	3. Nature of convoyance:				
	LI Assignment	☐ Merger			
	Security Agreement	Change of Name	City: Aberdeen	State/Prov :	
	☐ Other		Country: United Kingdom	ZIP: AB32 6QT	
	Execution Date: 6/7/00		Additional name(s) & address(ss) alla	shed? U Yos 20 No.	
	4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
	Patent Application No.	Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)	3	
			6,152,228 Issued: 1		
				1/28/00 PM 1: 20	
				10g	
	Additional numbers attached? Tyes 22 No				
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Michael P. Fortkort		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
	Registration No. 35,141  Address: Mayor Fortkort & Williams, PC				
	251 North Avenue West, 2nd Floor		Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account	
			8. Deposit account number:		
	City: Wextfield	State/Prov.: NJ	50-1047		
	Country: USA	ZIP: 07090	(Attach duplicate copy of this pag	e if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	Michael P. Fortkort (Reg. No. 35,141)				
	Name of Person Signing Signature 2 Date				
$\wedge$	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				
/ 05/31/2002 DBYRNE	00000146 501047 6152228 Cammissioner of Patents & Tradomories Box Assertments				
01 FC:581	40.00 CH				
\		1			

**PATENT REEL: 12928 FRAME: 0829** 



## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2661838

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that SPECIALISED PETROLEUM SERVICES LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of SPS-AFOS INTERNATIONAL (BRANCH) LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 7th June 2000





COMPANIES HOUSE

C006 PATENT REEL: 12928 FRAME: 0830

RECORDED: 05/29/2002 REEL: 12